
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

10-03-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Más de 300 familias fueron desalojadas en toma de Cerro Renca

4
644,5
$ 1.431.473

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

10-03-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Más de 300 familias fueron desalojadas en toma de Cerro Renca

5
660,2
$ 1.466.238

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


